Vlad's Autobahn LLC

354 West Drive
Melbourne, FL 32904
+1 3216225665

vladsautobahn@gmail.com

INVOICE

Robert Skelton

2859 School Drive NE
Palm Bay, FL 32905
931-307-9722

n
AL

Ferrari 360 Spider 2001 ZFFYT53A310125573
ITEM DESCRIPTION

Service Coolant Hose -Return

Service Coolant Hose - Supply

Service Replace Hoses and Perform Coolant Service
Service Clamps

Service Drain Plug Seal

Service Engine Qil Filter

Service Engine QOil

Labor Perform Engine Qil Service

Service Tank Hoses and Clamps Set

Service Oil Tank Gasket

Service O-Ring between engine and transmission
Service Crush Washers (oil cooler lines at trans.)
Service Transmission Bushing

Service Ring Nut

Service Transmission Torque Mount

Labor Replace Transmission Bushing Mount

16,1530

01/11/2023
QTY RATE AMOUNT
1 145.00 145.00T
1 66.00 66.00T
1 295.00 295.00T
10 5.00 50.00T
1 6.00 6.00T
1 35.71 35.71T
13 12.00 156.00T
1 180.00 180.00T
1 105.00 105.00T
1 23.00 23.00T
1 3.97 3.97T
2 2.00 4.00T
1 155.00 155.00T
1 25.00 25.00T
1 202.67 202.67T
1.50 180.00 270.00T



Service
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Service
Service
Labor

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Labor

Service
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Labor
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Service
Labor

Service
Service
Labor

Service
Service
Service
Service
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Clutch Kit

FlyWheel

Pressure Plate Bolts
Flywheel Bolts

Throw Out Bearing HE*
Bearing Mount Flange HE*
Rear Main Seal

Pilot Bearing

Replace Clutch

Timing Belts

Timing Belt Pulleys -HE
Timing Belt Tensioner - left
Timing Belt Tensioner - right
Rear Cover for Head
Replace Timing Belt
Steering Rack

Power Steering Fluid

Outer Tie Rod Ends
Replace Steering Rack
Perform Alignment
Convertible Top Seal Kits
Repair Convertible Top Leaks and Repair Top
Hydraulic Fluid

Throttle Body O-Rings
Clean Engine and Transmission
Spark Plugs

Air Filter

Cleaning Supplies

Tank Cap

Shipping / Handling Charges

—_

© ©
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2.50
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1,748.44
962.78
4.00
3.00
468.00
435.00
42.00
36.00
180.00
120.00
210.00
414.00
250.00
29.50
180.00
5,588.00
45.00
543.84
180.00
390.00
250.00
180.00
20.00
15.00
180.00
32.00
56.00
55.00
20.71
2,280.00

1,748.44T
962.78T
32.00T
24.00T
468.00T
435.00T
42.00T
36.00T
2,700.00T
240.00T
420.00T
414.00T
250.00T
59.00T
1,260.00T
5,588.00T
270.00T
1,087.68T
900.00T
390.00T
250.00T
1,440.00T
40.00T
30.00T
450.00T
256.00T
112.00T
55.00T
20.71T
2,280.00T



Service 1st and 2nd Gear Complete

Service 3rd and 4th Gear Complete

Service 5th and 6th Gear Complete

Service Ring Nut for Main Shaft

Service Ring

Service Gsket

Service Gasket

Service Gasket

Service OR Gasket

Service Gearbox Filter

Service Ring

Service Gasket

Service Screw

Service Washer

Service Gasket

Service Control Fork for 3rd and 4th Gear

Service Gasket

Service Seal Ring

Service Gasket

Service Screw

Service Screw

Service Washer

Service Shipping Charges

Labor Replace Components on Transmission
There is a minimum fee of 1 hour labor ($195.00) for all diagnostic work. SUBTOTAL
Not responsible for damage caused by theft, fire or acts of nature. |
hereby authorize the above repairs, including sublet work, along with TAX
necessary materials. You and your employees may operate my vehicle
for the purpose of testing, inspection and delivery at my risk. If | cancel TOTAL

repairs prior to their completion for any reason, a tear down and

reassembly fee of all labor provided will be applied. After 3 days there will PAYMENT
be a charge of $35/day for storage, if we do not receive job authorization

or completion of repairs. There will an additional 3.25% fee for

processing credit/debit card charges. Estimates are valid for 30 days. BALANCE DUE

Customer Signature

1 1,195.70
1 1,738.26
1 1,310.01
1 25.00
1 4.40
1 30.98
1 9.86
4 1.41
1 2.95
1 73.54
2 0.71
1 0.80
3 4.40
4 7.70
1 3.15
1 586.78
1 1.57
1 9.80
2 7.90
8 1.89
15 3.12
15 0.80
1 460.00
20 180.00

Thank you for your business!
FL Registration No. 92350
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1,195.70T
1,738.26T
1,310.01T
25.00T
4.40T
30.98T
9.86T
5.64T
2.95T
73.54T
1.42T
0.80T
13.20T
30.80T
3.15T
586.78T
1.57T
9.80T
15.80T
15.12T
46.80T
12.00T
460.00T
3,600.00T

33,176.54

2,316.52
35,493.06
21,100.00

$14,393.06



