Vlad's Autobahn LLC

354 West Drive
Melbourne, FL 32904
+1 3216225665
vladsautobahn@gmail.com



INVOICE

 BILL TO
 INVOICE
 16,1530

 Robert Skelton
 DATE
 01/11/2023

2859 School Drive NE Palm Bay, FL 32905 931-307-9722

MAKE/ MODEL/ YEAR VEHICLE ID # MILEAGE IN/ MILEAGE OUT

Ferrari 360 Spider 2001 ZFFYT53A310125573

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Service	Coolant Hose -Return	1	145.00	145.00T
Service	Coolant Hose - Supply	1	66.00	66.00T
Service	Replace Hoses and Perform Coolant Service	1	295.00	295.00T
Service	Clamps	10	5.00	50.00T
Service	Drain Plug Seal	1	6.00	6.00T
Service	Engine Oil Filter	1	35.71	35.71T
Service	Engine Oil	13	12.00	156.00T
Labor	Perform Engine Oil Service	1	180.00	180.00T
Service	Tank Hoses and Clamps Set	1	105.00	105.00T
Service	Oil Tank Gasket	1	23.00	23.00T
Service	O-Ring between engine and transmission	1	3.97	3.97T
Service	Crush Washers (oil cooler lines at trans.)	2	2.00	4.00T
Service	Transmission Bushing	1	155.00	155.00T
Service	Ring Nut	1	25.00	25.00T
Service	Transmission Torque Mount	1	202.67	202.67T
Labor	Replace Transmission Bushing Mount	1.50	180.00	270.00T

Customer Signature

Thank you for your business! FL Registration No. 92350 Page 1 of 3

Service	Clutch Kit	1	1,748.44	1,748.44T
Service	FlyWheel	1	962.78	962.78T
Service	Pressure Plate Bolts	8	4.00	32.00T
Service	Flywheel Bolts	8	3.00	24.00T
Service	Throw Out Bearing HE*	1	468.00	468.00T
Service	Bearing Mount Flange HE*	1	435.00	435.00T
Service	Rear Main Seal	1	42.00	42.00T
Service	Pilot Bearing	1	36.00	36.00T
Labor	Replace Clutch	15	180.00	2,700.00T
Service	Timing Belts	2	120.00	240.00T
Service	Timing Belt Pulleys -HE	2	210.00	420.00T
Service	Timing Belt Tensioner - left	1	414.00	414.00T
Service	Timing Belt Tensioner - right	1	250.00	250.00T
Service	Rear Cover for Head	2	29.50	59.00T
Labor	Replace Timing Belt	7	180.00	1,260.00T
Service	Steering Rack	1	5,588.00	5,588.00T
Service	Power Steering Fluid	6	45.00	270.00T
Service	Outer Tie Rod Ends	2	543.84	1,087.68T
Labor	Replace Steering Rack	5	180.00	900.00T
Service	Perform Alignment	1	390.00	390.00T
Service	Convertible Top Seal Kits	1	250.00	250.00T
Labor	Repair Convertible Top Leaks and Repair Top	8	180.00	1,440.00T
Service	Hydraulic Fluid	2	20.00	40.00T
Service	Throttle Body O-Rings	2	15.00	30.00T
Labor	Clean Engine and Transmission	2.50	180.00	450.00T
Service	Spark Plugs	8	32.00	256.00T
Service	Air Filter	2	56.00	112.00T
Service	Cleaning Supplies	1	55.00	55.00T
Service	Tank Cap	1	20.71	20.71T
Service	Shipping / Handling Charges	1	2,280.00	2,280.00T

Customer Signature

Thank you for your business! FL Registration No. 92350 Page 2 of 3

Service	1st and 2nd Gear Complete		1	1,195.70	1,195.70T
Service	3rd and 4th Gear Complete		1	1,738.26	1,738.26T
Service	5th and 6th Gear Complete		1	1,310.01	1,310.01T
Service	Ring Nut for Main Shaft		1	25.00	25.00T
Service	Ring		1	4.40	4.40T
Service	Gsket		1	30.98	30.98T
Service	Gasket		1	9.86	9.86T
Service	Gasket		4	1.41	5.64T
Service	OR Gasket		1	2.95	2.95T
Service	Gearbox Filter		1	73.54	73.54T
Service	Ring		2	0.71	1.42T
Service	Gasket		1	0.80	0.80T
Service	Screw		3	4.40	13.20T
Service	Washer		4	7.70	30.80T
Service	Gasket		1	3.15	3.15T
Service	Control Fork for 3rd and 4th Gear Gasket Seal Ring Gasket		1	586.78	586.78T
Service			1	1.57	1.57T
Service			1	9.80	9.80T
Service			2	7.90	15.80T
Service	Screw		8	1.89	15.12T
Service	Screw		15	3.12	46.80T
Service	Washer		15	0.80	12.00T
Service	Shipping Charges		1	460.00	460.00T
Labor	Replace Components on Transm	ission	20	180.00	3,600.00T
There is a minimum fee of 1 hour labor (\$195.00) for all diagnostic work. Not responsible for damage caused by theft, fire or acts of nature. I hereby authorize the above repairs, including sublet work, along with necessary materials. You and your employees may operate my vehicle for the purpose of testing, inspection and delivery at my risk. If I cancel repairs prior to their completion for any reason, a tear down and reassembly fee of all labor provided will be applied. After 3 days there will be a charge of \$35/day for storage, if we do not receive job authorization		SUBTOTAL			33,176.54
		TAX			2,316.52
		TOTAL			35,493.06
		PAYMENT			21,100.00
be a charge of \$35/day for storage, if we do not receive job authorization or completion of renairs. There will an additional 3.25% fee for					

Customer Signature

BALANCE DUE

\$14,393.06

or completion of repairs. There will an additional 3.25% fee for

processing credit/debit card charges. Estimates are valid for 30 days.